LIMITED PARTNERSHIP		FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE		FILED	
	Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State		97 DEC 15 PH 12: 05		
1998 🔇	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
1. Name of Limited Partnership	18. DOCUMENT # <b>A32426</b>				
AFFA ROAD IV LIMITED PAR	TNERSHIP Q5	r M			
на стали и стали		$\underline{O}$		5.0.000	
Malling Address	Principal Office Address		3. Date Formed or Registered	<b>58.</b> Capital Contributions as Shown on record.	
P.O. BOX 1438 TAMPA FL 33801	% J. BOB HUMPHRIES, ESO. 205 N. MARION ST.		12/31/1991 38. Date of Last Report	\$2,349,000.00	
	TAMPA FL 33602		03/25/1997	5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA	
2. Malling Address	28. Principal Office Address		4. State or Country of Formation	\$2,349,000.00	
Sulte, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc,		6, FEI Number	Applied For	
City & State	City & Stale		59-3149583		
Zip Country	Zip	Country	7. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Feo Required	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			8. Make check payable to: Dept.	of State (See reverse side for fee informat	
9, Name and Address of Curren	nt Registered Agent		<b>10.</b> If changed, new Registe	red Agent/Office	
IAHFA Humphries, J. Bob Esq.		Name			
FOWLER, WHITE, GILLEN, ET AL 501 EAST KENNEDY BLVD., SUITE 1700		Street Address (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable)			
		Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suita, Apt. #, etc.		
TAMPA FL 33602		City		FL Zip Code	
TAMPA FL 33802 PtD 1222	r registered agent, or both, in the State of Flo ns of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	d limited partnership org rida. Such change was a	DAT	FL   the State of Florida, submits this stateme ereby accept the appointment of registere F	
TAMPA FL 33802 TO 1:02 110 TO 2: Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 1051 ar for the purpose of changing its registered office or egent. I am femiliar with, and accept the obligation SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THAT	r registered agent, or both, in the State of Flo ns of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	Imited partnership org rida. Such change was a IMITED PAR D ACTIVE W	DAT DAT TNERSHIP OR OTH	FL   the State of Florida, submits this stateme ereby accept the appointment of registere F	
TAMPA FL 33802 Pt7 Lt2 10a; Pursuànt to the provisions of sections 620 1051 ar for the purpose of changing its registered office or egent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation 6IGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THAT MUS	r registered agent, or both, in the State of Flo ns of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	Imited partnership org rida. Such change was a <b>LIMITED PAR</b> <b>D ACTIVE W</b> al Partner px Numbers) <b>11b.</b> TA	DAT DAT TNERSHIP OR OTH	FL         the State of Florida, submits this statemenergy accept the appointment of registere         E         ER BUSINESS ENTITY         Attac	
TAMPA FL 33802         TO:       Lize 1100         *10a;       Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 1051 ar         for the purpose of changing its registered office or       agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation         SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)       A GENERAL PARTNER THAT         MUS       11.       Name(s) of General Partner(s)	registered agent, or both, in the State of Flo ns of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. IS A CORPORATION, I T BE REGISTERED AN 11a. Address of Each Genera (Do NOT Use Post Office Bo 20/0 205 N. MARION STR	Imited partnership org rida. Such change was a <b>LIMITED PAR</b> <b>D ACTIVE W</b> al Partner px Numbers) <b>11b.</b> TA	DAT TNERSHIP OR OTH ITH THIS OFFICE. City. State & Zip Codo MPA FL 33602 EDDDD22 -12/19	FL         the State of Florida, submits this statement         ereby accept the appointment of registere         F         ER BUSINESS ENTITY         11c.       Registration/ Document Number	
TAMPA FL 33802         FD_LLC         *10a;         *10a;         Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 1051 arr for the purpose of changing its registered office or egent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation         SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)         A GENERAL PARTNER THAT MUS         11.       Name(s) of General Partner(s)	registered agent, or both, in the State of Flo ns of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. IS A CORPORATION, I T BE REGISTERED AN 11a. Address of Each Genera (Do NOT Use Post Office Bo 20/0 205 N. MARION STR	Imited partnership org rida. Such change was a <b>LIMITED PAR</b> <b>D ACTIVE W</b> al Partner px Numbers) <b>11b.</b> TA	DAT TNERSHIP OR OTH ITH THIS OFFICE. City. State & Zip Codo MPA FL 33602 EDDDD22 -12/19	FL         the State of Florida, submits this statement ereby accept the appointment of registere         F         ER BUSINESS ENTITY         11c.       Progistration/ Document Number         P36922         B781762         9/9701092010	
TAMPA FL 33802         *10a:         *10a:         *10a:         *Pursuént to the provisions of sections 620 1051 ar         for the purpose of changing its registered office or         egent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation         SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)         A GENERAL PARTNER THAT         MUS         11.         Name(s) of General Partner(s)         JAFFA ROAD (FLORIDA) MANAGEM         FOMALE         FOMALE         FOMALE	<ul> <li>registered agent, or both, in the State of Flons of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.</li> <li>IS A CORPORATION, I T BE REGISTERED AN Address of Each Genera (Do NOT Use Post Office Bo XXX 205 NXMARION STR 100 E. Madison,</li> </ul>	A limited partnership org rida. Such change was a <b>DACTIVE W</b> al Partner ex Numbers) <b>11b.</b> #100	DAT TNERSHIP OR OTH ITH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Codo MPA FL 33602 ECICICIC +12/19 *****	FL         the State of Florida, submits this stateme ereby accept the appointment of registers         F         ER BUSINESS ENTITY         11c.       Registration/ Document Number         P36922         3781762         3/9701032010         41,25       ****\$\$41,25	
<ul> <li>TAMPA FL 33802</li> <li>TO: 142-11</li> <li>TO: Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 1051 ar for the purpose of changing its registered office or agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation</li> <li>SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)</li> <li>A GENERAL PARTNER THAT MUS</li> <li>11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)</li> <li>JAFFA ROAD (FLORIDA) MANAGEM</li> <li>FOR State of the section o</li></ul>	r registered agent, or bolh, in the State of Flo ns of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. IS A CORPORATION, I T BE REGISTERED AN 11a. Address of Each Genera 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Bo XXX 205 NXMARION STR 100 E. Madison, T be changed on this form this filing is voluntarily furnished and does no h Socion 119.07(3)(k) in the event liket in eighter barro flores and flores the interview.	LIMITED PAR DACTIVE W al Partner px Numbers) 11b. #100 TA	DAT TNERSHIP OR OTH ITH THIS OFFICE. City. State & Zip Code MPA FL 33602 EDIDID22 -12/19 ***** ent must be filed to ch on stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Floric emed exempt from public access. I fur there exempt from public access. I fur there exempt from public access. I fur there exempt from public access. I fur	FL         the State of Florida, submits this statement ereby accept the appointment of registere         F         ER BUSINESS ENTITY         11c.       Registration/ Document Number         P36922         P36922         P36922         P36922         P36923         P36924         P36925         P36925         P36926         P36927         P36928         P36929         P36929         P36920         P36921         P36922         P36922         P36923         P36924         P36925         P36926         P36927         P36928         P36929         P36929         P36920         P36921         P36922         P36923         P36924         P36925         P36925         P36926         P36927         P36928         P36929         P36929         P36920         P36920         P36921         P3700         P370	
TAMPA FL 33802         10.1         10.2         10.3         Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 1051 arr for the purpose of changing its registered office or egent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation         BIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)         A GENERAL PARTNER THAT MUS         11.       Name(s) of General Partner(s)         JAFFA ROAD (FLORIDA) MANAGEM         Point Example         Point Example         Point Example         Point Example         A GENERAL PARTNER THAT MUS         11.         Name(s) of General Partner(s)         JAFFA ROAD (FLORIDA) MANAGEM         Point Example         Point Example <t< td=""><td>r registered agent, or bolh, in the State of Flo ns of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. IS A CORPORATION, I T BE REGISTERED AN 11a. Address of Each Genera 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Bo XXX 205 NXMARION STR 100 E. Madison, T be changed on this form this filing is voluntarily furnished and does no h Socion 119.07(3)(k) in the event liket in eighter barro flores and flores the interview.</td><td>LIMITED PAR DACTIVE W al Partner px Numbers) 11b. #100 TA</td><td>DAT TNERSHIP OR OTH ITH THIS OFFICE. City. State &amp; Zip Code MPA FL 33602 EDIDID22 -12/19 ***** ent must be filed to ch on stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Floric emed exempt from public access. I fur there exempt from public access. I fur there exempt from public access. I fur there exempt from public access. I fur</td><td>FL         the State of Florida, submits this statement of registere         ereby accept the appointment of registere         F         ER BUSINESS ENTITY         11c.       Registration/ Document Number         P36922         P36922         P36922         P36922         P36922         P36923         P36924         P36925         P36926         Registration/ 141, 25         *****541, 25         Name a general partner.         ta Statutes. Fretease the Division of the certify that the information indicated of</td></t<>	r registered agent, or bolh, in the State of Flo ns of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. IS A CORPORATION, I T BE REGISTERED AN 11a. Address of Each Genera 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Bo XXX 205 NXMARION STR 100 E. Madison, T be changed on this form this filing is voluntarily furnished and does no h Socion 119.07(3)(k) in the event liket in eighter barro flores and flores the interview.	LIMITED PAR DACTIVE W al Partner px Numbers) 11b. #100 TA	DAT TNERSHIP OR OTH ITH THIS OFFICE. City. State & Zip Code MPA FL 33602 EDIDID22 -12/19 ***** ent must be filed to ch on stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Floric emed exempt from public access. I fur there exempt from public access. I fur there exempt from public access. I fur there exempt from public access. I fur	FL         the State of Florida, submits this statement of registere         ereby accept the appointment of registere         F         ER BUSINESS ENTITY         11c.       Registration/ Document Number         P36922         P36922         P36922         P36922         P36922         P36923         P36924         P36925         P36926         Registration/ 141, 25         *****541, 25         Name a general partner.         ta Statutes. Fretease the Division of the certify that the information indicated of	